SENSORS
Page SN1
W
 4
3
/
20
18

    EOM sensor for agricultural spreader systems (e.g. fertilizers). Ordering code: 20.0401.037
SENSORS
Ordering Code
20.0401.041/A
2 3
1 4
SENSORS
Page SN14
W
 43 / 2018
Via Malavolti, 36 • 41122 Modena • ITALY • Phone +39 (059) 254895 • Fax +39 (059) 253512
mail: tecnord@tecnord.com • www.tecnord.com
4484 Boeing Drive Rockford, IL 61109 • USA • Phone +1 (815) 397-6628 • Fax +1 (815) 397-2526
mail: delta@delta-power.com • www.delta-power.com
WARNING: the specifications/application data shown in our catalogs and data sheets are intended only as a general guide for the product described (herein). Any specific application should not be undertaken
without independent study, evaluation, and testing for suitability.
CONNECTOR KITS 	 ACCESSORIES
3 POLES AMP SUPERSEAL
Kit includes: male connector, female contacts, and fillers.
Available for sensor: EC-SNR-POS-55-H
ORDERING CODE: 13.0310.127
4 POLES AMP SUPERSEAL
Kit includes: male connector, female contacts, and fillers.
Available for sensor: EC-SNR-POS-75-H
ORDERING CODE: 13.0310.542
3 POLES DEUTSCH DT06-3S
Kit includes: male connector, female contacts, secondary lock and fillers.
Available for sensor: EC-SNR-PRX-0102-H
ORDERING CODE: 13.0310.394
4 POLES DEUTSCH DT06-4S
Kit includes: male connector, female contacts, secondary lock and fillers.
Available for sensor: EC-SNR-ANG-S9090-H, EC-SNR-ANG-D3030-H, EC-SNR-EOM-H
ORDERING CODE: 13.0310.132
8 POLES DEUTSCH DT06-8S
Kit includes: male connector, female contacts, secondary lock and fillers.
Available for sensor: EC-SNR-LA-1290-H
ORDERING CODE: 13.0310.432